Ethno World Auction

Tuesday February 5th 2019 at 6 p.m.

PREVIEW

Saturday, February 2nd, 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Monday February 4th, 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Tuesday February 5th, 9 a.m. - Sale Time.



401

402

403

404

405

406

407

Ethno World Auction

Tuesday, February 5th 2019

Lot # 401
Oriental miniature group of eighteen carved ivory
heads mounted on a wooden base.

$150 - $300

Lot # 402
Oriental carved ivory wrist rest on wooden stand-
Buddha with flower, 8".

$150 - $300

Lot # 403
Oriental carved ivory "shunga" figure group, 2 1/8".
$50 - $75
Oriental gilt metal figure of a bird on base, 6 1/4".
$25 - $50

Two 18th century porcelain export coffee cups.
$50 - $100
Oriental crackle ware covered vase.
$40 - $60

Lot # 407
Oriental carved ivory wrist protector on a wooden
stand, overall 9 1/8".
$150 - $300
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Lot # 408
19th century blue and white porcelain sauce boat,
6 1/4".
$50 - $75

Lot # 409
Antique Chinese amethyst bird carving on stand, 6
1/4" with stand.
$75 - $125

Lot # 410
Oriental small jade carving on a wooden stand,
overall 3".
$50 - $75

Lot # 411
Small Oriental carved ivory wrist rest on stand-
Seated Buddha, 5 1/8".
$100 - $150

. Lot#412
Oriental carved and pierced ivory cylinder, 3 3/8".
$75 - $125
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Lot # 413
Oriental carved and pierced ivory standing figure
under trees, 7 3/4".
$150 - $300
Oriental gilt metal figure of a seated Buddha, 5
1/4".
$25 - $50

Lot # 415
Early 19th Chinese export blue and white 10 1/4"
bowl.

$40 - $60

Lot # 416
Chinese carved and pierced ivory figure group-
Shou Lao and attendant, 10 1/2".
$250 - $500

Lot # 417
Oriental carved ivory figure of a standing lady with
flower on wooden base,overall 9 1/2"

$150 - $300
Chinese carved hardstone figure.
$20 - $40
Oriental bronze figure of a seated Buddha, 7 1/2".
$30 - $50
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Loti.20‘
Chinese hardstone decorated four panel
lacquered screen.

$250 - $500
Japanese woodblock print, "Figures in Snow with
Umbrellas-Red Shrine".
$25 - $50
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Lot # 422
Serigraph 13/1000 sighed Roy Henry Vickers, 14"
x 21", "Reflections".
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Lot # 423
Inuit limited edition print signed Kalvak numbered
5/40 dated 1964, "Running Caribou".

$100 - $200

$50 - $75

Painting on paper signed Ben Houstie dated 2011,
30" x 20", "Eagle/Killer Whale".

$100 - $300

Lot # 425
Oil on paper signed F. (Frank) Polson, 01", 22" 1/4
x30", "Blue Bird".
$200 - $400

© Lot#426
Silkscreen signed Richard Hunt, 19" x 18", "Killer
Whale".

$100 - $200
Haida print signed Francis Williams, "Beaver".
$20 - $40
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Pair of Antique hand carved wooden and leather
shoes.
$30 - $50
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Lot # 429
Pair of Oriental bronze vases with applied dragon
decoration, 18",

$200 - $300
Chinese Imari plate.
$50 - $100

Lot # 431
Pair of coloured moose hide tufting floral
arrangements, 10" x 8".
$125 - $175

Lot # 432
Middle Eastern miniature painting- Standing Man
and Women with Geese.

$20 - $30
Pair of framed Asian cork pictures.

$10 - $20
Large Chinese brass signed Dragon Bowl.

$40 - $60

Lot # 435
Oriental carved & pierced hardwood jardiniere
stand with marble insert, 35".
$100 - $300

Pair of Oriental white stone dogs of foo.

$25 - $50
Pair of antique Chinese porcelain peacocks.

$40 - $60
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Oriental three piece pewter tea service with tray.
$30 - $50

Lot # 439
Chinese cinnabar presentation tray on stand, 9
1/2".
$50 - $100

Lot # 440
Oriental hardwood scholar's table.
$200 - $300

Lot#44
Dragon decorated Asian barrel shaped seat.
$50 - $100

Lot # 442
Blanc de chein Quan Lin figured table lamp.
$50 - $100

Chinese beige carpet.
$75 - $125

Lot # 444
Chinese export porcelain vase converted to
electricity.

$75 - $125
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Lotr#v 445'7 ‘
Tibetan tapestry, approximately 38" x 58".
$150 - $200
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Lot # 446

Papua New Guinea carved and painted wooden
standing figure, 31".
$30 - $50

Lot # 447
Mounted Mountain Goat mask signed James
Wade French, 24 1/2".

$125 - $175

Collection of 19th century blue and white porcelain
plates.

$25 - $50
Pair of Oriental grey stone dogs of foo.

$25 - $50
Oil on canvas signed Orato, 20 1/2" x 26",
Carribean Scene-Sorting Fish".

$50 - $75
Two Oriental shaped brass trays.

$15 - $30

Lot # 452
Oriental brass temple bell mounted on a wooden
stand, overall 16".

$50 - $100
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Lot # 453
Pair of carved and painted wooden dogs of foo,
approximately 8".
$50 - $75

Lot # 454
Chinese circular lunch box with mother of pearl
decoration, 9 1/4".

$50 - $75
Oriental brass jardiniere, 8 1/2".

$20 - $40
Small Asian mat.

$50 - $75
two Inuit carved stone birds.

$20 - $40
Silver bracelet.

$20 - $40

Lot # 459
Carved wooden miniature mask- Freddie
Fencepost.
$20 - $30

Lot # 460
Hediao nut carved pendant on a string chain.
$50 - $75

Lot # 461
Japanese pierced metalwork tsuba, 2 7/8"
$75 - $150

Lot # 462
Hediao nut carved figured ring.

$50 - $75
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Pair of black cinnabar vases on stands.

$20 - $40
Two Japanese metal work tsuba.

$50 - $75
Large carved stone walrus, 11 1/2".

$25 - $50

Inuit carved stone hunter and bear signed Edie
Akalow.

$25 - $50
Three Inuit carved stone figures.

$30 - $50
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Lot # 468
Mastodon tusk section.
$150 - $200

Asian style red carpet.

$40 - $60
Panted Asian scroll of a "Landscape with Village".

$20 - $40
Two Thai masks.

$10 - $20

Framed print signed Doug LaFortune, "Eagle and
whale".

$20 - $40
2 blue woven mats.

$10 - $20
Two Japanese blue and white plates.

$15 - $30
Two Chinese brass shallow trays.

$10 - $15

Five Chinese style watercolours signed Amara
Heard.

$20 - $40
Five Oriental china bowls.

$30 - $50
Blue Asian rug.

$25 - $50
Chinese scroll with fish.

$25 - $50
Ewer and basin from Petra - Jordan.

$20 - $40

Three Chinese bowls.
$10 - $15
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Serpentine covered urn on a wooden stand.
$25 - $50

Lot # 483
Oriental miniature carved ivory screen on
hardwood stand, 4 1/2".

$50 - $75
Oriental soapstone carving.

$20 - $30
Oriental carved ivory miniature figure of a horse
rider on stand, 2 1/2".

$30 - $50

Lot # 486
Oriental carved ivory standing figure on stand,
overall 4 3/4".

$50 - $75
L,"T-tf
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Lot # 487
Oriental carved ivory figure of a standing child, 5".
$125 - $175
[T TCS
Lot # 488

Oriental carved ivory concentric ball on a carved
elephant base, 5".
$75 - $150
Two Oriental small carved ivory bases.
$15 - $30
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Lot # 490

Oriental pottery figured table lamp.

$25 - $50
Carved wooden figure of a boy riding an oxen.

$10 - $15
Asian blue and blossoms vase.

$15 - $25
Relief copper artwork of a woman.

$10 - $15
Two carved native totems.

$15 - $30

Chinese Blanc de Chine porcelain figure of Kwan
Yin.
$40 - $60

Lot # 496
Two Oriental good quality carved ivory miniature
table screens, 4 3/8".

$100 - $150

Chinese Geomantic compass.

$15 - $30
Native finely woven bowl, top diameter 6 1/2".

$25 - $50
Print signed Pam Holloway, "Stormy Travels"

$25 - $50
Framed photograph of Asian men.

$15 - $30
Framed print "Salish Design".

$10 - $20

Native print signed Rod Modeste, 14x 14, "Blind
devil fish eating urchin"
$15 - $30

Lot # 503
Tibetan Thanka 17 1/2 x 14 "Fire God."
$150 - $250
Small box of carved items, shells, sandal, etc.
$10 - $20
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Lot of Chinese pottery pots.
$10 - $15
Paint on Papia, 9 x 11, "Testing Nile for Salinity"
$10 - $20
Framed Native print by Stan Green, "Owl and
Thunderbird".

$10 - $20
Chinese wall plagque.

$10 - $15
Framed print of a waterfall with a bird.

$10 - $20
Native print signed Danny Dennis, "Salmon".

$15 - $30
Two native prints signed Sean Dixon.

$10 - $20
Lot of Chinese pottery pots.

$10 - $15
Japanese print of men on punts.

$15 - $30
Two Inuit prints of Inuit people.

$15 - $30
Beaded picture of a Geisha.

$20 - $40

Lot # 516
Burmese Kalaga tapestry, 37"x56".
$75 - $125

Two photographs of Natives.

$10 - $20

Lot # 518
Acrylic signed Beverley McEwan, 9 1/2" x 7 1/2",
"Growing Strong".

$75 - $125

Photograph of natives.

$10 - $20
Small Chinese decorated chest of drawers.

$25 - $50
Octagonal shaped carpet.

$20 - $40
Octagonal shaped carpet.

$20 - $40
Octagonal shaped carpet.

$20 - $40

Satsuma vase.
$20 - $40
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African wooden carving of a mans head.

$10 - $20
Old hand carved monkey stein, signed.

$15 - $30
Three Asian lacquered boxes.

$30 - $40
Five carved African wooden figures.

$15 - $30

Set of Oriental miniature cloisonne vases in case
and a pair of cased shop sticks.

$30 - $50
Two prints of dancing ladies.

$10 - $20
3 framed Indonesian Ikat's.

$15 - $30

Painted carved plaque signed SOF, "Supernatural
spirit mask".

$75 - $125

Silk tapestry of Asian women with red hair.

$20 - $40
Cherokee woman photo.

$10 - $20
Set of three prints of Asian birds.

$10 - $20
Pair of Oriental style vases.

$20 - $40
Lot of three Maj Jong sets.

$20 - $40

Lét # 5ABS
Oriental carved horn flask mounted on a chain, 12
1/2".

$50 - $75
Print signed Richard Shorty, 18" x14", "Rainbow
Bear".

$75 - $125
Artistic proof signed E.A. Hunt, "Seal"
$20 - $30
Two wooden carvings.
$10 - $20

Six watercolours by Amara Heard, "Asian
Scenes".

$15 - $30
Four native prints 13 x 20 "Sea Monster," "Raven,"
"Eagle,"” "Salmon"

$20 - $40
Two African carvings.

$10 - $15
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" Lot#545
Framed batik signed F. Musaazi, 32 1/2" x 39 1/2",
"Uganda Family".

$100 - $150
Large framed print after Benjamin Chee Chee.
$25 - $50
Pastel signed Christofferson, 6 1/2" x 5 1/2",
"Native Girl".

$30 - $50
Chinese jade carvings, chain, salt and pepper, etc.
$15 - $30
Buddha silver and jade ring.
$15 - $30
Lot of Native small bone and ivory carvings of fish.
$50 - $75
550A Silver ring with turquoise.
N/A
Set of Opium scales.
$10 - $15
Lot of Inuit stone carvings.
$50 - $75
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Lot # 553
Carved tusk elephant group, 16".
$100 - $150
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Two bags of Oriental beads and an ivory miniature
sword.

$20 - $30
Inuit seal skin owl and two miniature moccasins.
$10 - $20
Pair of Oriental bronze seated Buddhas, 5 7/8".
$30 - $50
Asian box with contents.
$20 - $40
- A
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Lot # 558

Gurkha (Kukri) knife with two small knives in
scabbard.

$25 - $50
Two sets of Oriental cloisonne chopsticks in
cases.

$10 - $15
Two carved ivory figurines.

$10 - $20
Japanese print of people in snow.

$10 - $20
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Small blue mat.

$10 - $20
Chinese brass cigarette box with jade inset and a
brass pillow shaped box.

$15 - $20
Carved wooden Native totem pole.

$25 - $50
Jade bear and a bone and stone carving of birds.

$20 - $40
Antique Chinese tapestry top table.

$30 - $50

Large limited edition coloured print signed D.Yun
C numbered 43/150.

$50 - $75
Navajo blanket and runner.

$50 - $75
Ceramic fertility 'ldol of Tara' figure.

$20 - $40
Framed Inuit print of a seal.

$10 - $20
Lot including; brass plate, 2 vases, carvings, etc.

$10 - $20

Papua New-Guinea carved wooden standing male
figure, 13 1/2".

$15 - $30
Lot of Oriental figures, etc.

$10 - $20
Pair of Chinese lacquered picture albums.

$15 - $30
Floral beige carpet.

$30 - $50

Lot # 576
Native print signed Tony Hunt '69, 16"x20",
"Whale".

$100 - $200
Two native prints; bird and seal by Sean Dixon.
$20 - $40
Pair of Hawaiian rattles.
$15 - $30
Bronze Japanese teapot on stand.
$15 - $30

Lot of Asian figurines and pendants.
$10 - $20
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Lot # 580A
580A Native print signed Tony Hunt '69 16"x20",

"Eagle".
$100 - $150

Two Japanese Kimono.

$15 - $25
Set of 2 prints after Benjamin Chee Chee.

$10 - $15
Green Asian style carpet.

$40 - $60
Beige Asian style carpet.

$30 - $50
Chinese cloisonne engraved box.

$15 - $30
Inuit carved stone figure in a kayak.

$15 - $30
Inuit stone carving of an owl.

$20 - $40
Inuit carving of an igloo with contents.

$20 - $40
Two Oriental pewter tea containers.

$25 - $50

Inuit walrus ivory scrimshaw decorated salt and

pepper.
$15 - $30
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Lot#g591
Chinese black lacquered and gilded fan.
$50 - $75

592
Twenty hediao nut carved "guardians of Buddha".
$50 - $75

Tibetan decorated wall mask.
$30 - $40



